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List of contact persons at the University of Maribor for help and information regarding students with special status
Faculty of Economics and Business
Postgraduate studies: 
Jasmina Grahornik	
jasmina.grahornik@um.si 
+386 2 22 90 205

Undergraduate studies: 
Gregor Božič
gregor.bozic@um.si
+386 2 22 90 203
Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science
Vladimira Kožuh Ledinek
vladka.kozuh@um.si
+386 2 22 07 007
Faculty of Energy Technology
Klavdija Vidmar
klavdija.vidmar@um.si
07 62 02 216
Faculty of Civil Engineering, Transportation Engineering and Architecture
Student Affairs Office
referat.fgpa@um.si 
Faculty of Chemistry and chemical Engineering
Mateja Mlakar
mateja.mlakar@um.si 
+386 2 22 94 404

Faculty's Student Affairs Office
​referat.fkkt@um.si
Faculty of Agriculture and Life Sciences
Jožica Lončarič Repa
jozica.repa@um.si 
+386 2 32 09 019
Faculty of Logistics
Marjana Potočnik
marjana.potocnik@um.si 
+386 3 42 85 303
Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics
Cecilija Loparič
cecilija.loparic@um.si 
+386 2 22 93 879
Faculty of Organizational Sciences
Romana Lesjak
romana.lesjak@um.si 
+386 4 23 74 215
Faculty of Mechanical Engineering
Urška Mandir Tiršek
urska.tirsek@um.si 
+386 2 22 07 504
Faculty of Tourism
Janja Grubič
janja.grubic@um.si 
+386 8 20 57 063
Faculty of Criminal Justice and Security
Barbara Čuvan
barbara.cuvan@um.si
+386 1 30 08 308
Faculty of Health Sciences
Alenka Marsel
alenka.marsel@um.si 
+386 2 30 04 716
Faculty of Arts
Mira Mastinšek (1st-cycle)
mira.mastinsek@um.si 
+386 2 22 93 643

Daniela Miloševič (2nd-cycle)
daniela.milosevic@um.si 
+386 2 22 93 781

Jasna Žolnir (3rd-cycle)
jasna.zolnir@um.si 
+386 2 22 93 775
Faculty of Medicine
Mojca Ješe
mojca.jese@um.si 
+386 2 23 45 841
Faculty of Education
Jasmina Škundrić
jasmina.skundric@um.si 
+386 2 22 93 740

Assist. Prof. dr. Marta Licardo 
marta.licardo@um.si 
+386 2 22 93 642
Faculty of Law
Bernarda Pevec
bernarda.pevec@um.si 
+386 2 25 04 244

Higher Education Teacher - Tutor:
Assoc. Prof. dr. Suzana Kraljić
suzana.kraljic@um.si
+386 2 25 04 232​
The University of Maribor Library
Sandra Kurnik Zupanič
​sandra.kurnik@um.si 
+386 2 25 07 424​
Contact person at the Rectorate of the University of Maribor for general information
Katja Breznik
Department of Education and Study UM
katja.breznik@um.si​​​​​​​​ 
+386 2 23 55 222​
image1.png
University of Maribor




